
Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 LEBOURGEOIS Louis J14 04:06.016

2 CEUGNIEZ Antoine J14 04:07.637 00:01.621

3 DUPREY SCHAAU Jason J14 04:20.279 00:14.263

4 DESCOURTIEUX Hippolyte J14 04:21.031 00:15.015

5 DELCOURT Théophile J14 04:21.558 00:15.542

6 DES ROBERT Géraud J14 04:30.430 00:24.414

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 NION Emrys J14 04:14.138

2 MEZIERE Marin J14 04:22.668 00:08.530

3 CRUNCHANT Maxence J14 04:23.933 00:09.795

4 ERDOGAN Akif J14 04:30.417 00:16.279

5 BARDIN Victor J14 04:36.516 00:22.378

6 NION Elyas J14 04:50.373 00:36.235

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 OUABICHE Yanis J14 04:22.335

2 DELPORTE Tom J14 04:22.736 00:00.401

3 GUIBON Tom J14 04:40.441 00:18.106

4 DEPRE Thomas J14 04:50.568 00:28.233

5 OLLIVIER Emil J14 05:03.166 00:40.831

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 WACQUIER Maxime J14 04:35.775

2 ROTA Thomas J14 04:43.231 00:07.456

3 SCHULTZ Joris J14 04:46.855 00:11.080

4 HOFFMANN Nathan J14 04:48.979 00:13.204

5 MOCEK Paulin J14 04:52.729 00:16.954

6 DUBOIS Arthur J14 04:55.976 00:20.201

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DELACRE Benjamin J14 04:46.063

2 KIELOCK Raphaël J14 04:59.223 00:13.160

3 ZITOUNI Noham J14 05:05.604 00:19.541

4 YOUDI NEDI Marc-Anthony J14 05:15.507 00:29.444

5 PADOVAN Yann J14 05:19.520 00:33.457

Championnat Interrégional Nord Est Jeunes, Critérium 

24 et 25 mai 2025

Course 9 : Manche 1 J14H1x 

Club

NANCY SNN (2)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

REIMS CNRR (3)

LILLE AUNL (1)

REIMS CNRR (1)

NANCY SNN (1)

Course 9 : Manche 2 J14H1x 

Club

GRAVELINES GA (3)

REIMS CNRR (2)

TOUL USTA

STRASBOURG RCS

METZ SRM (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

Course 9 : Manche 3 J14H1x 

Club

METZ SRM (3)

BOULOGNE AB

METZ SRM (2)

VERDUN CNV (1)

STRASBOURG AS 1881

Course 9 : Manche 4 J14H1x 

Club

DOUAI ADSE (1)

VERDUN CNV (3)

NANCY SNN (4)

BASSE-HAM YH

DOUAI ADSE (2)

GERARDMER ASG

Course 9 : Manche 5 J14H1x 

Club

COUDEKERQUE ENC

COMPIEGNE SNC

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

METZ SRM (4)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 BRANCHE Come J14 04:57.883

2 DITTLO Nicolas J14 05:18.611 00:20.728

3 BRULFER Fabian J14 05:32.878 00:34.995

4 SAAVEDRA LEAL Martine J14 05:37.131 00:39.248

5 LANG Simon J14 05:39.685 00:41.802

6 HELLER Jonas J14 05:48.074 00:50.191

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 LEBOURGEOIS Louis J14 04:06.016

2 CEUGNIEZ Antoine J14 04:07.637 00:01,621

3 NION Emrys J14 04:14.138 00:08,122

4 DUPREY SCHAAU Jason J14 04:20.279 00:14,263

5 DESCOURTIEUX Hippolyte J14 04:21.031 00:15,015

6 DELCOURT Théophile J14 04:21.558 00:15,542

7 OUABICHE Yanis J14 04:22.335 00:16,319

8 MEZIERE Marin J14 04:22.668 00:16,652

9 DELPORTE Tom J14 04:22.736 00:16,720

10 CRUNCHANT Maxence J14 04:23.933 00:17,917

11 ERDOGAN Akif J14 04:30.417 00:24,401

12 DES ROBERT Géraud J14 04:30.430 00:24,414

13 WACQUIER Maxime J14 04:35.775 00:29,759

14 BARDIN Victor J14 04:36.516 00:30,500

15 GUIBON Tom J14 04:40.441 00:34,425

16 ROTA Thomas J14 04:43.231 00:37,215

17 DELACRE Benjamin J14 04:46.063 00:40,047

18 SCHULTZ Joris J14 04:46.855 00:40,839

19 HOFFMANN Nathan J14 04:48.979 00:42,963

20 NION Elyas J14 04:50.373 00:44,357

21 DEPRE Thomas J14 04:50.568 00:44,552

22 MOCEK Paulin J14 04:52.729 00:46,713

23 DUBOIS Arthur J14 04:55.976 00:49,960

24 BRANCHE Come J14 04:57.883 00:51,867

25 KIELOCK Raphaël J14 04:59.223 00:53,207

26 OLLIVIER Emil J14 05:03.166 00:57,150

27 ZITOUNI Noham J14 05:05.604 00:59,588

28 YOUDI NEDI Marc-Anthony J14 05:15.507 01:09,491

29 DITTLO Nicolas J14 05:18.611 01:12,595

30 PADOVAN Yann J14 05:19.520 01:13,504

31 BRULFER Fabian J14 05:32.878 01:26,862

32 SAAVEDRA LEAL Martine J14 05:37.131 01:31,115

33 LANG Simon J14 05:39.685 01:33,669

34 HELLER Jonas J14 05:48.074 01:42,058

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 FARDEL Charlotte J13 05:07.362

2 MOUTARLIER Elsa J13 05:10.184 00:02.822

3 GUENEGO Solange J13 05:13.856 00:06.494

4 VILLEZ Agathe J13 05:15.863 00:08.501

5 FARDEL Rose J13 05:16.195 00:08.833

6 POINTEAU Léonie J13 05:26.024 00:18.662

Course 9 : Manche 6 J14H1x 

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

Course 9 :  J14H1x Classement Scratch 

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

Club

LILLE AUNL (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

NANCY SNN (5)

METZ SRM (5)

Club

NANCY SNN (2)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

GRAVELINES GA (3)

REIMS CNRR (3)

LILLE AUNL (1)

REIMS CNRR (1)

METZ SRM (3)

Club

GRAVELINES GA (1)

GERARDMER ASG (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

NANCY SNN (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

GERARDMER ASG (2)

REIMS CNRR (2)

BOULOGNE AB

TOUL USTA

STRASBOURG RCS

NANCY SNN (1)

DOUAI ADSE (1)

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (2)

VERDUN CNV (3)

COUDEKERQUE ENC

NANCY SNN (4)

BASSE-HAM YH

GRAVELINES GA (2)

VERDUN CNV (1)

DOUAI ADSE (2)

GERARDMER ASG

LILLE AUNL (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC

STRASBOURG AS 1881

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

METZ SRM (4)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

NANCY SNN (5)

METZ SRM (5)

Course 10 : Manche 1 J13 F1x 



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 MATUREL Candice J13 05:26.244

2 PICARD Jeanne J13 05:31.751 00:05.507

3 JOLIOT Madelaine J13 05:50.711 00:24.467

4 LIENARD Jeanne J13 05:51.043 00:24.799

5 SANTOS GASPALDY Sheryl J13 05:58.851 00:32.607

6 GASPARD JEANROY Zelie J13 08:07.385 02:41.141

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 JEHL Anaïs J13 05:57.264

2 MAIER Livia J13 05:59.125 00:01.861

3 MORICE Méline J13 06:30.619 00:33.355

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CAFFIER Elyne J13 05:43.065

2 PETIT Rose J13 05:53.099 00:10.034

3 AGRAM-BILGER Bérénice J13 06:33.045 00:49.980

4 BARNIER Océane J13 06:45.384 01:02.319

5 BICQUELET Mathilde J13 06:55.906 01:12.841

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 FARDEL Charlotte J13 05:07.362

2 MOUTARLIER Elsa J13 05:10.184 00:02,822

3 GUENEGO Solange J13 05:13.856 00:06,494

4 VILLEZ Agathe J13 05:15.863 00:08,501

5 FARDEL Rose J13 05:16.195 00:08,833

6 POINTEAU Léonie J13 05:26.024 00:18,662

7 MATUREL Candice J13 05:26.244 00:18,882

8 PICARD Jeanne J13 05:31.751 00:24,389

9 CAFFIER Elyne J13 05:43.065 00:35,703

10 JOLIOT Madelaine J13 05:50.711 00:43,349

11 LIENARD Jeanne J13 05:51.043 00:43,681

12 PETIT Rose J13 05:53.099 00:45,737

13 JEHL Anaïs J13 05:57.264 00:49,902

14 SANTOS GASPALDY Sheryl J13 05:58.851 00:51,489

15 MAIER Livia J13 05:59.125 00:51,763

16 MORICE Méline J13 06:30.619 01:23,257

17 AGRAM-BILGER Bérénice J13 06:33.045 01:25,683

18 BARNIER Océane J13 06:45.384 01:38,022

19 BICQUELET Mathilde J13 06:55.906 01:48,544

20 GASPARD JEANROY Zelie J13 08:07.385 03:00,023

Club

REIMS CNRR

METZ SRM (5)

Course 10 : Manche 2 J13 F1x 

NANCY SNN (2)

METZ SRM (2)

METZ SRM (3)

STRASBOURG RCS

Club

TOUL USTA (2)

METZ SRM (4)

GRAVELINES GA (4)

Course 10 : Manche 3 J13 F1x 

Club

GRAVELINES GA (5)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)

STRASBOURG AS 1881

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (2)

TOUL USTA (1)

Course 10 : Manche 4 J13 F1x 

Club

GRAVELINES GA (1)

GERARDMER ASG (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

NANCY SNN (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

GERARDMER ASG (2)

REIMS CNRR

METZ SRM (5)

GRAVELINES GA (5)

NANCY SNN (2)

METZ SRM (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)

TOUL USTA (2)

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (4)

GRAVELINES GA (4)

STRASBOURG AS 1881

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (2)

TOUL USTA (1)

STRASBOURG RCS

Course 10 : J13 F1x Classement Scratch



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 PASQUINI Clémence,DOUCET Margot J14 04:35.189

2 VIANNEY LE QUILLEUC  Othilie,GALLIMARDET Elinor J14 04:36.433 00:01.244

3 BERNARD Malyana,DESMET Sacha J14 04:39.973 00:04.784

4 TIRMARCHE Jade,SABATELLI Serena J14 04:49.910 00:14.721

5 HOBLINGRE Charlotte,BOTALE MOLEBO Alice J14 04:57.332 00:22.143

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 LOUCHART Julia,DANIAUX Bertille J14 04:48.543

2 PETIT Manon,SCHLOUP Violette J14 05:00.896 00:12.353

3 BAUMANN Emma,CAZES MARTNEZ Elena J14 05:15.520 00:26.977

4 DERLOCHE Léonie,RIPOCHE Anouk J14 05:37.005 00:48.462

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 VERSTRAERT Lilou,VANHILLE Alais J14 04:46.177

2 DYSON Lina,CHOMBART Luce J14 04:54.487 00:08.310

3 BELABASSI Sarah,KHAUSTOVA Anna J14 05:18.159 00:31.982

4 CLAUSSE Jeanne,MUNONGO Happyness J14 05:31.040 00:44.863

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 ARROUCH Lina,NICOLAS Colleen J14 05:32.524

2 GEOFFROY Maelya,HOAREAU Maelle J14 05:42.290 00:09.766

3 DILLMANN Léa,MOMMATI Clara J14 05:47.153 00:14.629

4 CLEMENT Léana,LOUE Fanny J14 05:53.056 00:20.532

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 PASQUINI Clémence,DOUCET Margot J14 04:35.189

2 VIANNEY LE QUILLEUC  Othilie,GALLIMARDET Elinor J14 04:36.433 00:01,244

3 BERNARD Malyana,DESMET Sacha J14 04:39.973 00:04,784

4 VERSTRAERT Lilou,VANHILLE Alais J14 04:46.177 00:10,988

5 LOUCHART Julia,DANIAUX Bertille J14 04:48.543 00:13,354

6 TIRMARCHE Jade,SABATELLI Serena J14 04:49.910 00:14,721

7 DYSON Lina,CHOMBART Luce J14 04:54.487 00:19,298

8 HOBLINGRE Charlotte,BOTALE MOLEBO Alice J14 04:57.332 00:22,143

9 PETIT Manon,SCHLOUP Violette J14 05:00.896 00:25,707

10 BAUMANN Emma,CAZES MARTNEZ Elena J14 05:15.520 00:40,331

11 BELABASSI Sarah,KHAUSTOVA Anna J14 05:18.159 00:42,970

12 CLAUSSE Jeanne,MUNONGO Happyness J14 05:31.040 00:55,851

13 ARROUCH Lina,NICOLAS Colleen J14 05:32.524 00:57,335

14 DERLOCHE Léonie,RIPOCHE Anouk J14 05:37.005 01:01,816

15 GEOFFROY Maelya,HOAREAU Maelle J14 05:42.290 01:07,101

16 DILLMANN Léa,MOMMATI Clara J14 05:47.153 01:11,964

17 CLEMENT Léana,LOUE Fanny J14 05:53.056 01:17,867

Club

VERDUN CNV (1)

REIMS CNRR (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

STRASBOURG RCS (1)

Club

DOUAI ADSE

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

METZ SRM (1)

STRASBOURG RCS (2)

Club

Course 11 : Manche 3 J14 F2x

GRAVELINES GA (3)

ST-QUENTIN ASQ

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (2)

Club

VERDUN CNV (4)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

Course 11 : Manche 4 J14 F2x

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (2)

VERDUN CNV (4)

BASSE-HAM YH

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

Club

VERDUN CNV (1)

REIMS CNRR (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

GRAVELINES GA (3)

Course 11 : J14 F2x Classement Scratch

Course 11 : Manche 1 J14 F2x

Course 11 : Manche 2 J14 F2x

STRASBOURG RCS (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

BASSE-HAM YH

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

DOUAI ADSE

GRAVELINES GA (1)

ST-QUENTIN ASQ

STRASBOURG RCS (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

METZ SRM (1)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DE ROSA-JEANDIN Léna J14 04:25.133

2 LOGIE Lisa J14 04:27.604 00:02.471

3 SIRETAS Eva J14 04:30.978 00:05.845

4 TOURNAIRE Jade J14 04:35.333 00:10.200

5 MONGIN Pénélope J14 04:36.393 00:11.260

6 SUTTY Maeli J14 04:39.870 00:14.737

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DAVID Mathilde J14 04:40.109

2 DELOCHE Elyne J14 04:41.047 00:00.938

3 ABERKANE Zélie J14 04:41.545 00:01.436

4 QIAN Shiman J14 04:43.581 00:03.472

5 DE SOUSA Alyssa J14 04:47.292 00:07.183

6 KERNEL-RUEMELI Lili-Jeanne J14 04:52.121 00:12.012

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 ONOFREI Melissa J14 04:41.437

2 BOUR Nina J14 04:48.561 00:07.124

3 GOUVENOT Héloïse J14 04:52.189 00:10.752

4 COURTOIS Chloé J14 04:53.277 00:11.840

5 PETITCOLAS Alix J14 05:00.426 00:18.989

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 ROGER Héloïse J14 05:07.554

2 REGUEME Margot J14 05:10.615 00:03.061

3 CICCHINI Iisi J14 05:11.109 00:03.555

4 HASSE Lucie J14 05:28.726 00:21.172

5 GAULLIER Salomé J14 05:38.701 00:31.147

6 CHENET Léonie J14 05:45.581 00:38.027

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DULIN Lucie J14 05:02.874

2 CHAMPION Léna J14 05:09.715 00:06.841

3 BACHETER Lou J14 05:33.343 00:30.469

4 LEROY Jade J14 05:51.034 00:48.160

Course 19 : Manche 3  J14 F1x 

Course 19 : Manche 4  J14 F1x 

TOUL USTA (1)

NANCY SNN (3)

METZ SRM (5)

METZ SRM (2)

STRASBOURG RCS

Club

COMPIEGNE SNC

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

LILLE AUNL (1)

VERDUN CNV (1)

VERDUN CNV (2)

GERARDMER ASG (1)

VALENCIENNES UCV

NANCY SNN (2)

GERARDMER ASG (2)

Club

DOUAI ADSE

Club

TOUL USTA (2)

NANCY SNN (1)

Course 19 : Manche 1  J14 F1x 

Course 19 : Manche 2  J14 F1x 

Club

METZ SRM (1)

LILLE AUNL (2)

NANCY SNN (4)

METZ SRM (4)

REIMS CNRR

VERDUN CNV (3)

Club

Course 19 : Manche 5  J14 F1x 

SEDAN AV

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (6)

ST-QUENTIN ASQ



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DE ROSA-JEANDIN Léna J14 04:25.133

2 LOGIE Lisa J14 04:27.604 00:02,471

3 SIRETAS Eva J14 04:30.978 00:05,845

4 TOURNAIRE Jade J14 04:35.333 00:10,200

5 MONGIN Pénélope J14 04:36.393 00:11,260

6 SUTTY Maeli J14 04:39.870 00:14,737

7 DAVID Mathilde J14 04:40.109 00:14,976

8 DELOCHE Elyne J14 04:41.047 00:15,914

9 ONOFREI Melissa J14 04:41.437 00:16,304

10 ABERKANE Zélie J14 04:41.545 00:16,412

11 QIAN Shiman J14 04:43.581 00:18,448

12 DE SOUSA Alyssa J14 04:47.292 00:22,159

13 BOUR Nina J14 04:48.561 00:23,428

14 KERNEL-RUEMELI Lili-Jeanne J14 04:52.121 00:26,988

15 GOUVENOT Héloïse J14 04:52.189 00:27,056

16 COURTOIS Chloé J14 04:53.277 00:28,144

17 PETITCOLAS Alix J14 05:00.426 00:35,293

18 DULIN Lucie J14 05:02.874 00:37,741

19 ROGER Héloïse J14 05:07.554 00:42,421

20 CHAMPION Léna J14 05:09.715 00:44,582

21 REGUEME Margot J14 05:10.615 00:45,482

22 CICCHINI Iisi J14 05:11.109 00:45,976

23 HASSE Lucie J14 05:28.726 01:03,593

24 BACHETER Lou J14 05:33.343 01:08,210

25 GAULLIER Salomé J14 05:38.701 01:13,568

26 CHENET Léonie J14 05:45.581 01:20,448

27 LEROY Jade J14 05:51.034 01:25,901

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 HERTZ Baptiste J13 04:22.647

2 ABGRALL Victor J13 04:32.671 00:10.024

3 CALAZEL Benjamin J13 04:35.577 00:12.930

4 VIVENOT Paulo J13 04:36.075 00:13.428

5 BASSO Léon J13 04:38.438 00:15.791

6 HIRTZLIN Eloi J13 04:38.780 00:16.133

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 MALAQUIN Gaspard J13 05:06.361

2 PIERRE Timéo J13 05:09.945 00:03.584

3 ARNOULD Victor J13 05:11.976 00:05.615

4 THEVENIN Lucien J13 05:14.925 00:08.564

5 VICINO Ezio J13 05:15.242 00:08.881

6 HENRY-LEBSIR Nathaël J13 05:41.287 00:34.926

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 SAGET Alban J13 04:26.282

2 SAGET Gabin J13 04:37.166 00:10.884

3 LEDUC Alois J13 04:48.938 00:22.656

4 HEITZ Milan J13 04:49.500 00:23.218

5 HABLIZIG EZUBE Clément J13 04:58.323 00:32.041

6 BRIOT Elias J13 05:07.867 00:41.585

Club

TOUL USTA (2)

NANCY SNN (1)

Course 19 : J14 F1x Classement Scratch

GERARDMER ASG (1)

VALENCIENNES UCV

NANCY SNN (2)

GERARDMER ASG (2)

DOUAI ADSE

TOUL USTA (1)

COMPIEGNE SNC

NANCY SNN (3)

METZ SRM (5)

METZ SRM (2)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

STRASBOURG RCS

LILLE AUNL (1)

VERDUN CNV (1)

VERDUN CNV (2)

SEDAN AV

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (3)

LILLE AUNL (2)

NANCY SNN (4)

METZ SRM (4)

METZ SRM (6)

REIMS CNRR

VERDUN CNV (3)

ST-QUENTIN ASQ

Course 20 : Manche 1 J13 H1x 

Club

NANCY SNN (1)

NANCY SNN (3)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

TOUL USTA (3)

GERARDMER ASG

GRAVELINES GA (1)

Course 20 : Manche 2 J13 H1x 

Club

TOUL USTA (4)

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

NANCY SNN (2)

NANCY SNN (6)

DOUAI ADSE (1)

NANCY SNN (7)

Course 20 : Manche 3 J13 H1x 

Club

DOUAI ADSE (2)

DOUAI ADSE (3)

BOULOGNE AB (1)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (1)

TOUL USTA (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DETREZ Antoine J13 04:36.555

2 LE Jonas J13 04:49.417 00:12.862

3 LEBRUN Louis J13 04:51.985 00:15.430

4 LUTZ Lèon J13 04:55.228 00:18.673

5 OSEMONT Robin J13 04:57.265 00:20.710

6 NION Owen J13 05:00.756 00:24.201

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 BOIDIN Sacha J13 04:49.115

2 BOGAERT Ethan J13 04:57.426 00:08.311

3 DESMETTRE Joël J13 05:00.673 00:11.558

4 LANDURIEUX Pavel J13 05:12.836 00:23.721

5 STENGEL Tom J13 05:16.483 00:27.368

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 ENACHE David J13 05:01.214

2 POURE Antoine J13 05:07.869 00:06.655

3 RAVEY Arsène J13 05:11.639 00:10.425

4 COCUOUDIN Clément J13 05:27.655 00:26.441

5 FIEGEL Rémi J13 05:29.979 00:28.765

6 LEVERENZ Lucas J13 05:34.920 00:33.706

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 HERTZ Baptiste J13 04:22.647

2 SAGET Alban J13 04:26.282 00:03,635

3 ABGRALL Victor J13 04:32.671 00:10,024

4 CALAZEL Benjamin J13 04:35.577 00:12,930

5 VIVENOT Paulo J13 04:36.075 00:13,428

6 DETREZ Antoine J13 04:36.555 00:13,908

7 SAGET Gabin J13 04:37.166 00:14,519

8 BASSO Léon J13 04:38.438 00:15,791

9 HIRTZLIN Eloi J13 04:38.780 00:16,133

10 LEDUC Alois J13 04:48.938 00:26,291

11 BOIDIN Sacha J13 04:49.115 00:26,468

12 LE Jonas J13 04:49.417 00:26,770

13 HEITZ Milan J13 04:49.500 00:26,853

14 LEBRUN Louis J13 04:51.985 00:29,338

15 LUTZ Lèon J13 04:55.228 00:32,581

16 OSEMONT Robin J13 04:57.265 00:34,618

17 BOGAERT Ethan J13 04:57.426 00:34,779

18 HABLIZIG EZUBE Clément J13 04:58.323 00:35,676

19 DESMETTRE Joël J13 05:00.673 00:38,026

20 NION Owen J13 05:00.756 00:38,109

21 ENACHE David J13 05:01.214 00:38,567

22 MALAQUIN Gaspard J13 05:06.361 00:43,714

23 BRIOT Elias J13 05:07.867 00:45,220

Club

VERDUN CNV

CALAIS CAC

LILLE AUNL (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

Course 20 : Manche 6 J13 H1x 

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (2)

Course 20 : J13 H1x  Classement au scratch

Club

REIMS CNRR

BOULOGNE AB (2)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (3)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

Club

NANCY SNN (1)

DOUAI ADSE (2)

NANCY SNN (3)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

TOUL USTA (3)

LILLE AUNL (1)

DOUAI ADSE (3)

GERARDMER ASG

GRAVELINES GA (1)

BOULOGNE AB (1)

VERDUN CNV

STRASBOURG RCS

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (1)

TOUL USTA (2)

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

NANCY SNN (4)

CALAIS CAC

TOUL USTA (1)

LILLE AUNL (2)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

REIMS CNRR

TOUL USTA (4)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

Course 20 : Manche 4 J13 H1x 

GRAVELINES GA (2)

Course 20 : Manche 5 J13 H1x 

Club

LILLE AUNL (1)

STRASBOURG RCS

TOUL USTA (2)

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

NANCY SNN (4)



24 POURE Antoine J13 05:07.869 00:45,222

25 PIERRE Timéo J13 05:09.945 00:47,298

26 RAVEY Arsène J13 05:11.639 00:48,992

27 ARNOULD Victor J13 05:11.976 00:49,329

28 LANDURIEUX Pavel J13 05:12.836 00:50,189

29 THEVENIN Lucien J13 05:14.925 00:52,278

30 VICINO Ezio J13 05:15.242 00:52,595

31 STENGEL Tom J13 05:16.483 00:53,836

32 COCUOUDIN Clément J13 05:27.655 01:05,008

33 FIEGEL Rémi J13 05:29.979 01:07,332

34 LEVERENZ Lucas J13 05:34.920 01:12,273

35 HENRY-LEBSIR Nathaël J13 05:41.287 01:18,640

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CREPIN Aristote,LALISSE Tiziano J14 03:48.425

2 BERG Lubin,NANOT Mavrick J14 03:52.835 00:04.410

3 MYRCIK FOISNEL Alexis,PINCHERELLE Achille J14 03:54.211 00:05.786

4 FRECHIN Quentin,PETIT Jean-Paul J14 03:56.702 00:08.277

5 MAGIS Evan,COLLIN Luka J14 04:15.295 00:26.870

6 THISSE Hugo,BRITSCHER Bastien J14 04:33.987 00:45.562

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 LEMETTRE Paul,GUILLON Nathan J14 03:58.595

2 DUCARROZ Valentin,MAYMIL Raphael J14 04:06.413 00:07.818

3 LABBE Matthieu,VERITE Clément J14 04:14.894 00:16.299

4 RITZ Ethan,LANG Martin J14 04:23.117 00:24.522

5 CARNEAU-PILLON Gregoire,CARRE Matthias J14 04:23.966 00:25.371

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 COCHENET Arthur,DEPREUVE Titouan J14 04:14.464

2 PATRITTI Sacha,GALLAND Alois J14 04:19.440 00:04.976

3 ORY Antonin,GENNESON Thomas J14 04:21.486 00:07.022

4 MULLER Liam,FACOMPRE Gabriel J14 04:22.321 00:07.857

5 THENARD DUVIVIER Thomas,NION Stellan J14 04:35.338 00:20.874

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 COCHENET Arthur,DEPREUVE Titouan J14 04:14.464

2 PATRITTI Sacha,GALLAND Alois J14 04:19.440 00:04.976

3 ORY Antonin,GENNESON Thomas J14 04:21.486 00:07.022

4 MULLER Liam,FACOMPRE Gabriel J14 04:22.321 00:07.857

5 THENARD DUVIVIER Thomas,NION Stellan J14 04:35.338 00:20.874

NANCY SNN (7)

Course 21 : Manche 1 J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Manche 2 J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Manche 3 J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Manche 3 J14 H2x 

BOULOGNE AB (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (3)

NANCY SNN (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

NANCY SNN (6)

DOUAI ADSE (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (2)

Club

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (1)

TOUL USTA

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

Club

COMPIEGNE SNC (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (3)

CAMBRAI UNC

Club

VERDUN CNV

METZ SRM (2)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM

DUNKERQUE SD (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

Club

VERDUN CNV

METZ SRM (2)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM

DUNKERQUE SD (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CREPIN Aristote,LALISSE Tiziano J14 03:48.425

2 BERG Lubin,NANOT Mavrick J14 03:52.835 00:04,410

3 MYRCIK FOISNEL Alexis,PINCHERELLE Achille J14 03:54.211 00:05,786

4 FRECHIN Quentin,PETIT Jean-Paul J14 03:56.702 00:08,277

5 LEMETTRE Paul,GUILLON Nathan J14 03:58.595 00:10,170

6 DUCARROZ Valentin,MAYMIL Raphael J14 04:06.413 00:17,988

7 COCHENET Arthur,DEPREUVE Titouan J14 04:14.464 00:26,039
8 LABBE Matthieu,VERITE Clément J14 04:14.894 00:26,469

9 MAGIS Evan,COLLIN Luka J14 04:15.295 00:26,870

10 PATRITTI Sacha,GALLAND Alois J14 04:19.440 00:31,015

11 ORY Antonin,GENNESON Thomas J14 04:21.486 00:33,061

12 MULLER Liam,FACOMPRE Gabriel J14 04:22.321 00:33,896

13 RITZ Ethan,LANG Martin J14 04:23.117 00:34,692

14 CARNEAU-PILLON Gregoire,CARRE Matthias J14 04:23.966 00:35,541

15 FOURNIER Léo,SANANIKONE Auguste J14 04:33.034 00:44,609

16 THISSE Hugo,BRITSCHER Bastien J14 04:33.987 00:45,562

17 THENARD DUVIVIER Thomas,NION Stellan J14 04:35.338 00:46,913

18 DELACROIX Edgar,LECOINTE Timothe J14 04:37.580 00:49,155

19 BOLLENGIER Florent,MAVEAU Carl J14 05:00.041 01:11,616

20 BULCKAERT Tom,BRYCHE Timothée J14 05:38.703 01:50,278

Finales Etapes 6 

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 SAAVEDRA LEAL Martine J14 05:12.342

2 BRULFER Fabian J14 05:16.204 00:03.862

3 LANG Simon J14 05:26.653 00:14.311

4 HELLER Jonas J14 05:31.428 00:19.086

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 PADOVAN Yann J14 04:48.880

2 OLLIVIER Emil J14 04:49.564 00:00.684

3 KIELOCK Raphaël J14 04:56.283 00:07.403

4 DITTLO Nicolas J14 05:03.148 00:14.268

5 YOUDI NEDI Marc-Anthony J14 05:09.906 00:21.026

6 ZITOUNI Noham J14 05:16.678 00:27.798

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 NION Elyas J14 04:38.997

2 HOFFMANN Nathan J14 04:39.564 00:00.567

3 DUBOIS Arthur J14 04:42.694 00:03.697

4 BRANCHE Come J14 04:43.910 00:04.913

5 DEPRE Thomas J14 04:46.097 00:07.100

6 MOCEK Paulin J14 04:48.626 00:09.629

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 BARDIN Victor J14 04:29.499

2 DELACRE Benjamin J14 04:34.860 00:05.361

3 WACQUIER Maxime J14 04:35.387 00:05.888

4 GUIBON Tom J14 04:38.458 00:08.959

5 ROTA Thomas J14 04:39.367 00:09.868

6 SCHULTZ Joris J14 04:51.281 00:21.782

Course 21 : J14 H2x Classement au Scratch

BOULOGNE AB

DUNKERQUE SD (2)

Course 9 : Finale F J14 H1x

Course 9 : Finale E J14 H1x

Club

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (1)

TOUL USTA

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

DOUAI ADSE (2)

Club

VERDUN CNV
METZ SRM (1)

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

METZ SRM (2)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM

DUNKERQUE SD (1)

METZ SRM (3)

CAMBRAI UNC

REIMS CNRR (2)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

GRAVELINES GA (3)

Club

NANCY SNN (5)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

METZ SRM (5)

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

Course 9 : Finale D J14 H1x

Club

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)

STRASBOURG AS 1881

COMPIEGNE SNC

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

METZ SRM (4)

Club

GRAVELINES GA (2)

BASSE-HAM YH

GERARDMER ASG

LILLE AUNL (2)

VERDUN CNV (1)

Course 9 : Finale C J14 H1x

NANCY SNN (4)

METZ SRM (1)

COUDEKERQUE ENC

DOUAI ADSE (1)

METZ SRM (2)

VERDUN CNV (3)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 MEZIERE Marin J14 04:20.940

2 CRUNCHANT Maxence J14 04:22.629 00:01.689

3 DELPORTE Tom J14 04:23.723 00:02.783

4 DES ROBERT Géraud J14 04:26.023 00:05.083

5 OUABICHE Yanis J14 04:27.541 00:06.601

6 ERDOGAN Akif J14 04:28.586 00:07.646

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 LEBOURGEOIS Louis J14 04:09.426

2 CEUGNIEZ Antoine J14 04:12.244 00:02.818

3 NION Emrys J14 04:17.541 00:08.115

4 DUPREY SCHAAU Jason J14 04:20.496 00:11.070

5 DESCOURTIEUX Hippolyte J14 04:20.759 00:11.333

6 DELCOURT Théophile J14 04:21.477 00:12.051

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 GASPARD JEANROY Zelie J13 05:18.686

2 BICQUELET Mathilde J13 06:24.316 01:05.630

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 JEHL Anaïs J13 05:14.063

2 SANTOS GASPALDY Sheryl J13 05:22.984 00:08.921

3 MAIER Livia J13 05:30.665 00:16.602

4 AGRAM-BILGER Bérénice J13 05:42.115 00:28.052

5 MORICE Méline J13 06:10.020 00:55.957

6 BARNIER Océane J13 DNS

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 MATUREL Candice J13 04:54.910

2 PICARD Jeanne J13 04:55.750 00:00.840

3 LIENARD Jeanne J13 05:04.735 00:09.825

4 CAFFIER Elyne J13 05:05.452 00:10.542

5 JOLIOT Madelaine J13 05:22.044 00:27.134

6 PETIT Rose J13 05:29.354 00:34.444

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 FARDEL Charlotte J13 04:45.726

2 VILLEZ Agathe J13 04:47.791 00:02.065

3 GUENEGO Solange J13 04:49.725 00:03.999

4 POINTEAU Léonie J13 04:50.545 00:04.819

5 MOUTARLIER Elsa J13 04:51.092 00:05.366

6 FARDEL Rose J13 04:57.658 00:11.932

Club

REIMS CNRR (2)

TOUL USTA

BOULOGNE AB

NANCY SNN (1)

METZ SRM (3)

STRASBOURG RCS

Club

NANCY SNN (2)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

GRAVELINES GA (3)

REIMS CNRR (3)

LILLE AUNL (1)

Course 9 : Finale A J14 H1x

REIMS CNRR (1)

Club

STRASBOURG RCS

TOUL USTA (1)

Club

Course 10 : Finale D J13 F1x 

Course 10 : Finale C J13 F1x 

TOUL USTA (2)

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (4)

STRASBOURG AS 1881

GRAVELINES GA (4)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (2)

Club

REIMS CNRR

METZ SRM (5)

Course 10 : Finale B J13 F1x 

METZ SRM (2)

GRAVELINES GA (5)

NANCY SNN (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (3)

Club

GRAVELINES GA (1)

NANCY SNN (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

GERARDMER ASG (2)

Course 10 : Finale A J13 F1x 

GERARDMER ASG (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

Course 9 : Finale B J14 H1x



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DERLOCHE Léonie,RIPOCHE Anouk J14 05:03.754

2 ARROUCH Lina,NICOLAS Colleen J14 05:27.285 00:23.531

3 CLEMENT Léana,LOUE Fanny J14 05:34.253 00:30.499

4 DILLMANN Léa,MOMMATI Clara J14 05:39.961 00:36.207

5 GEOFFROY Maelya,HOAREAU Maelle J14 05:49.038 00:45.284

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DYSON Lina,CHOMBART Luce J14 04:36.554

2 PETIT Manon,SCHLOUP Violette J14 04:41.373 00:04.819

3 BELABASSI Sarah,KHAUSTOVA Anna J14 04:57.291 00:20.737

4 BAUMANN Emma,CAZES MARTNEZ Elena J14 05:04.436 00:27.882

5 CLAUSSE Jeanne,MUNONGO Happyness J14 05:14.416 00:37.862

6 HOBLINGRE Charlotte,BOTALE MOLEBO Alice J14 06:14.665 01:38.111

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 VIANNEY LE QUILLEUC  Othilie,GALLIMARDET Elinor J14 04:25.363

2 TIRMARCHE Jade,SABATELLI Serena J14 04:28.834 00:03.471

3 PASQUINI Clémence,DOUCET Margot J14 04:29.303 00:03.940

4 BERNARD Malyana,DESMET Sacha J14 04:31.398 00:06.035

5 LOUCHART Julia,DANIAUX Bertille J14 04:39.313 00:13.950

6 VERSTRAERT Lilou,VANHILLE Alais J14 04:41.560 00:16.197

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CHENET Léonie J14 05:20.472

2 GAULLIER Salomé J14 05:26.189 00:05.717

3 LEROY Jade J14 05:54.314 00:33.842

4

5

6

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 ROGER Héloïse J14 05:14.177

2 CHAMPION Léna J14 05:17.522 00:03.345

3 HASSE Lucie J14 05:18.513 00:04.336

4 CICCHINI Iisi J14 05:26.028 00:11.851

5 REGUEME Margot J14 05:34.480 00:20.303

6 BACHETER Lou J14 05:36.770 00:22.593

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 KERNEL-RUEMELI Lili-Jeanne J14 04:53.485

2 COURTOIS Chloé J14 04:57.088 00:03.603

3 BOUR Nina J14 04:57.362 00:03.877

4 GOUVENOT Héloïse J14 05:03.973 00:10.488

5 DULIN Lucie J14 05:13.563 00:20.078

6 PETITCOLAS Alix J14 DNS

Course 11 : Finale C J14 F2x 

Course 11 : Finale B J14 F2x 

Course 11 : Finale A J14 F2x 

Course 19 : Finale E J14 F1x 

Course 19 : Finale D J14 F1x 

Course 19 : Finale C J14 F1x 

Club

STRASBOURG RCS (2)

VERDUN CNV (4)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

BASSE-HAM YH

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

Club

ST-QUENTIN ASQ

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (2)

STRASBOURG RCS (1)

Club

REIMS CNRR (1)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

VERDUN CNV (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

DOUAI ADSE

GRAVELINES GA (3)

Club

VERDUN CNV (3)

REIMS CNRR

ST-QUENTIN ASQ

Club

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (3)

METZ SRM (4)

NANCY SNN (4)

LILLE AUNL (2)

METZ SRM (6)

Club

STRASBOURG RCS

VERDUN CNV (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

LILLE AUNL (1)

SEDAN AV

VERDUN CNV (2)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 QIAN Shiman J14 04:44.164

2 ABERKANE Zélie J14 04:49.174 00:05.010

3 DAVID Mathilde J14 04:49.510 00:05.346

4 ONOFREI Melissa J14 04:50.809 00:06.645

5 DELOCHE Elyne J14 04:52.030 00:07.866

6 DE SOUSA Alyssa J14 05:05.609 00:21.445

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 DE ROSA-JEANDIN Léna J14 04:33.030

2 LOGIE Lisa J14 04:34.085 00:01.055

3 SIRETAS Eva J14 04:36.229 00:03.199

4 TOURNAIRE Jade J14 04:43.348 00:10.318

5 SUTTY Maeli J14 04:46.473 00:13.443

6 MONGIN Pénélope J14 07:02.110 02:29.080

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 HENRY-LEBSIR Nathaël J13 05:22.664

2 STENGEL Tom J13 05:29.813 00:07.149

3 LEVERENZ Lucas J13 05:37.596 00:14.932

4 COCUOUDIN Clément J13 05:53.792 00:31.128

5 FIEGEL Rémi J13 06:10.531 00:47.867

6

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 THEVENIN Lucien J13 04:50.845

2 PIERRE Timéo J13 04:53.511 00:02.666

3 ARNOULD Victor J13 04:54.014 00:03.169

4 VICINO Ezio J13 05:15.161 00:24.316

5 RAVEY Arsène J13 05:28.775 00:37.930

6 LANDURIEUX Pavel J13 05:39.429 00:48.584

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 MALAQUIN Gaspard J13 05:02.696

2 BRIOT Elias J13 05:14.713 00:12.017

3 DESMETTRE Joël J13 05:17.310 00:14.614

4 NION Owen J13 05:18.907 00:16.211

5 POURE Antoine J13 05:26.612 00:23.916

6 ENACHE David J13 05:28.976 00:26.280

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 HEITZ Milan J13 05:01.645

2 HABLIZIG EZUBE Clément J13 05:04.921 00:03.276

3 BOGAERT Ethan J13 05:06.337 00:04.692

4 LUTZ Lèon J13 05:10.292 00:08.647

5 LEBRUN Louis J13 05:14.731 00:13.086

6 OSEMONT Robin J13 05:19.438 00:17.793

Course 19 : Finale B J14 F1x 

Course 19 : Finale A J14 F1x 

Course 20 : Finale F J13 H1x 

Course 20 : Finale E J13 H1x 

Course 20 : Finale D J13 H1x 

Course 20 : Finale C J13 H1x 

NANCY SNN (6)

Club

METZ SRM (5)

NANCY SNN (3)

DOUAI ADSE

COMPIEGNE SNC

TOUL USTA (1)

METZ SRM (2)

Club

TOUL USTA (2)

NANCY SNN (1)

GERARDMER ASG (1)

VALENCIENNES UCV

GERARDMER ASG (2)

NANCY SNN (2)

Club

NANCY SNN (7)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (2)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (3)

Club

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

NANCY SNN (2)

DOUAI ADSE (1)

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (3)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CNCM (2)

Club

TOUL USTA (4)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

LILLE AUNL (2)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

BOULOGNE AB (2)

REIMS CNRR

Club

STRASBOURG AS 1881 (1)

TOUL USTA (1)

CALAIS CAC

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

TOUL USTA (2)

NANCY SNN (4)



Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 SAGET Gabin J13 04:42.875

2 HIRTZLIN Eloi J13 04:44.452 00:01.577

3 BASSO Léon J13 04:45.252 00:02.377

4 LEDUC Alois J13 05:03.656 00:20.781

5 BOIDIN Sacha J13 05:04.129 00:21.254

6 LE Jonas J13 05:09.447 00:26.572

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 SAGET Alban J13 04:31.200

2 HERTZ Baptiste J13 04:32.826 00:01.626

3 ABGRALL Victor J13 04:40.033 00:08.833

4 CALAZEL Benjamin J13 04:44.569 00:13.369

5 DETREZ Antoine J13 04:44.842 00:13.642

6 VIVENOT Paulo J13 04:46.219 00:15.019

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 BOLLENGIER Florent,MAVEAU Carl J14 05:04.520

2 BULCKAERT Tom,BRYCHE Timothée J14 05:55.527 00:51.007

3

4

5

6

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CARNEAU-PILLON Gregoire,CARRE Matthias J14 04:35.384

2 RITZ Ethan,LANG Martin J14 04:38.519 00:03.135

3 THISSE Hugo,BRITSCHER Bastien J14 04:42.084 00:06.700

4 THENARD DUVIVIER Thomas,NION Stellan J14 04:42.391 00:07.007

5 DELACROIX Edgar,LECOINTE Timothe J14 04:48.187 00:12.803

6 FOURNIER Léo,SANANIKONE Auguste J14 04:49.061 00:13.677

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 COCHENET Arthur,DEPREUVE Titouan J14 04:15.419

2 MAGIS Evan,COLLIN Luka J14 04:26.513 00:11.094

3 LABBE Matthieu,VERITE Clément J14 04:28.397 00:12.978

4 PATRITTI Sacha,GALLAND Alois J14 04:32.943 00:17.524

5 MULLER Liam,FACOMPRE Gabriel J14 04:33.192 00:17.773

6 ORY Antonin,GENNESON Thomas J14 04:36.317 00:20.898

Place Nom Catégorie Temps Écart

1 CREPIN Aristote,LALISSE Tiziano J14 03:52.901

2 FRECHIN Quentin,PETIT Jean-Paul J14 03:59.459 00:06.558

3 BERG Lubin,NANOT Mavrick J14 03:59.791 00:06.890

4 LEMETTRE Paul,GUILLON Nathan J14 04:04.156 00:11.255

5 MYRCIK FOISNEL Alexis,PINCHERELLE Achille J14 04:06.089 00:13.188

6 DUCARROZ Valentin,MAYMIL Raphael J14 04:17.623 00:24.722

Course 21 : Finale D J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Finale C J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Finale B J14 H2x 

Course 21 : Finale A J14 H2x 

Course 20 : Finale B J13 H1x 

Course 20 : Finale A J13 H1x 

GRAVELINES GA (3)

Club

CAMBRAI UNC

METZ SRM (3)

MITTERSHEIM USM (1)

GRAVELINES GA (2)

BOULOGNE AB

REIMS CNRR (2)

Club

DUNKERQUE SD (2)

Club

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (1)

MITTERSHEIM USM (2)

TOUL USTA

COMPIEGNE SNC (2)

ST-QUENTIN ASQ (2)

COMPIEGNE SNC (1)

Club

VERDUN CNV

LIVERDUN CNVL (1)

METZ SRM (1)

METZ SRM (2)

DUNKERQUE SD (1)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM

Club

DOUAI ADSE (3)

GRAVELINES GA (1)

GERARDMER ASG

BOULOGNE AB (1)

VERDUN CNV

STRASBOURG RCS

Club

DOUAI ADSE (2)

NANCY SNN (1)

NANCY SNN (3)

PONT-A-MOUSSON SNPM (1)

LILLE AUNL (1)

TOUL USTA (3)


